

Western National Roundup 4-H and FFA Contests

Denver CO | Fort Collins CO | Western National Roundup

Entry into the Western National Roundup will be complete ONLY upon certification by the State 4-H Program Leader / State FFA Leader for their states respective entries. This signed certification will be a **required upload** at the time registration in the online system. Registrations will **not** be approved/excepted without this completed form.

This is to certify that the designated	team or participant (s) from
	ntest name)
coache	ed by
(State)	(coach/chaperone/coordinator)
is eligible, according to the rules and regulation committee.	ns set forth by the Western National Roundup
State Official Name:	
	/ State FFA Leader)
State Job Title:	
Signed:	
Email:	
Colorado State University Extension is an equal opportunity provider. Col is committed to providing reasonable accommodations. CSU's Office of E opportunities to participate to individuals whose first language is not Eng	
	de oportunidades.Colorado State University no discrimina por motivos de ffice of Engagement and Extension de CSU garantiza acceso significativo e r idioma no es el inglés. <u>https://col.st/0WMJA</u>